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GAME SUMMARY / RESUME DU MATCH

Torino Esposizioni

Spectators Referee
3400 LARUE Dennis (USA)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG
1 0:1 6:8 8:7
2 11 6:20 217
3 1:1 4:12 13:5
TOT 2:3 16:40 42:19

Linesmen

THU 16 FEB 2006 / JEU 16 FEV 2006
CZE - SUI 2-3 (0-1, 1-1, 1-1)

START TIME / DEBUT 13:05

SERICOLO Anthony (USA), SHELYANIN Sergey (RUS)

PIM
4:4
6:14
4:2
14:20

TPP

04:00

07:16:
02:21:
13:37:

1 02:43
02:52
02:29
08:04

PPG SHG
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:1
0:1 0:0
0:1 0:1

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

ET/Res Team Type
GK 00:00 CZE
GK 00:00 Sul
Goal 05:11 0:1 Sul EQ
Penalty 05:52 07:52 Sul 2min
Penalty 08:16 10:16 Sul 2min
Penalty 14:53 16:53 CZE 2min
Penalty 19:17 21:17 CZE 2min
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type
Goal 22:55 1:1 CZE EQ
Penalty 28:29 30:29 Sul 2min.
Goal 29:44 1:2 Sul SH1
Penalty 31:57 33:57 CZE 2min.
Penalty 33:11 35:11 Sul 2min.
Penalty 33:45 35:45 CZE 2min.
Penalty 33:45 35:45 Sul 2min.
Penalty 34:03 36:03 SuUl 2min.
Penalty 35:13 37:13 Sul 2min.
Penalty 37:27 39:27 Sul 2min.
Penalty 39:27 41:27 CZE 2min.
Penalty 39:48 41:48 Sul 2min.
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type
Goal 41:00 2:2 CZE EQ
Penalty 45:08 47:08 CZE 2min.
Goal 46:42 2:3 Sul PP1
Penalty 51:14 53:14 Sul 2min.
GK 59:25 CZE
Penalty 59:31 60:00 CZE 2min.
GK 59:31 CZE
GK 59:41 CZE
GK 60:00 Sul

Goalkeeper Records
Team : CZE - Czech Republic

29
40
38

VOKOUN T

ZIEGLERT

22
12
91
12

KELLER O

ERAT M
KABERLE F

No. Name

68 JAGRJ

35 JEANNIN S
23

8 MALIKM
32
13
33
31
38
22
13
97

KUBINA P
HIRSCHI S
SEGER M
ZIEGLERT
KELLER O
KUBINA P
WICHSER A

No. Name

3 ZIDLICKY M

40 PROSPALV
7 STREITM

21 FISCHERP

20 LANGR
29 VOKOUNT

AEBISCHER D

DELLA ROSSA P

PATERLINIT

RUTHEMANN |

(@)

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

32 RUTHEMANN I

Onlce CZE 29 3 6232640
SUI 402329313238

- Hooking

- Interference
- Charging

- Interference

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

@

(@)

28 STRAKA M
40 PROSPAL YV

- Holding

Onlce CZE 291315 28 40 68
SUl 401223293238

Onlce CZE 29 3 6232640
SUl 40 3 42329

- Hooking
- Hooking
- Roughing
- Roughing
- Clipping
- Roughing
- Hooking
- Tripping
- Holding

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(@)

(@)

83 HEMSKY A Onlce CZE 29 3 62683
26 RUCINSKY M SUl 40 5213557
- High Sticking
31 SEGERM Onlce CZE 29 8161738
28 PLUSS M SUI 40 715283135
- Holding

29 VOKOUN T - Goalkeeper out
- Elbowing

- Goalkeeper in
29 VOKOUN T - Goalkeeper out

40 AEBISCHER D - Goalkeeper
out

Team : SUI - Switzerland
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No. Name

29 VOKOUN Tomas
33 HNILICKA Milan

Game Statisti

CS

SVS MIP No. Name

16 59:35 40 AEBISCHER David

26 GERBER Martin
44 BUHRER Marco (EG)

SOG  SVS MIP
42 40 60:00

Team : CZE (white)

No Pos
13D
15D
20F
28 F
68 F

3D
6D
23F
26 F
40 F

9F
12D
17D
83F
85F

8D
16 F
38F
91F
29 GK

33GK
TOTALS

Head Coach

Name

KUBINA Pavel
KABERLE Tomas
LANG Robert
STRAKA Martin
JAGR Jaromir

ZIDLICKY Marek
SPACEK Jaroslav
HEJDUK Milan
RUCINSKY Martin
PROSPAL Vaclav

VYBORNY David
KABERLE Frantisek
KUBA Filip
HEMSKY Ales
OLESZ Rostislav

MALIK Marek
CAJANEK Petr
BULIS Jan
ERAT Martin
VOKOUN Tomas

HNILICKA Milan

: HADAMCZIK Alois

Team : SUI (red)

Shots on Goal
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+1
+1

0
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+1

+
O Fr O OO

O O oo

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] 1Y 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
5D BLINDENBACHER Severin 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1
35F JEANNIN Sandy 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 -1
57D BEZINA Goran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
67 F LEMM Romano 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
97 F WICHSER Adrian 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
7D STREIT Mark 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
12F DELLA ROSSA Patric 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
15F di PIETRO Paul 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
22D KELLER Olivier 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
28 F PLUSS Martin 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 0
3D VAUCLAIR Julien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
4F CONNE Flavien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
21F FISCHER Patrick 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
30F JENNI Marcel 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
33D HIRSCHI Steve 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0
23F PATERLINI Thierry 1 0 0 1 2 1 4 +1
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No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 ] OT Tot +/-
29D FORSTER Beat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
31D SEGER Mathias 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 +1
32F RUTHEMANN Ivo 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
38F ZIEGLER Thomas 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
26 GK GERBER Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 GK AEBISCHER David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 GK BUHRER Marco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 3 20 7 7 5 19
Head Coach : KRUEGER Ralph
Group A
R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS CAN CZE FIN GER ITA Sul
FIN 2 2 0 0 11:0 4
(o7:\\ ‘_ Tue 21 FEB/16:35 | Sun 19 FEBI21:05|Thu 16 FEBIZO:05| 7:2 | Sat 18 FEB/15:35 ‘
CAN 110 0 7:2 2
CzZE 2 1 0 1 6:4 2 ‘ Tue 21 FEB/16:35 ‘_| Sat 18 FEB/21:05 | 41 |Sun 19 FEB/20:05| 2:3 ‘
m su 2 1.0 1 3:7 2
GER 1 0 0 1 1:4 0 ‘Sun 19 FEB/21:05‘ Sat 18 FEB/21:05 |_| Tue 21 FEB/15:35| 6:0 | 5:0 ‘
6 I 2 0 0 2 2:13 0
‘ Thu 16 FEB/20:05‘ 1:4 Tue 21 FEB/15:35 |_| Sat 18 FEB/13:05 | Sun 19 FEB/lZ:OS‘
’ 217 ‘Sun 19 FEB/20:05| 0:6 | Sat 18 FEB/13:05 |_| Tue 21 FEB/12:35‘
I Sat 18 FEB/15:35 I 3:2 | 0:5 |Sun 19 FEB/12:05 | Tue 21 FEB/12:35 |_‘
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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